Race Date
September 26, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Luke Helmuth
Ryan Arnett
Jewel Helmuth
Derrick Matthews
Isabelle Helmuth
Kyla Porter
Nathaniel Fryman
Levi Subera
Saul Romero
Collin Yoder
Boe Helmuth
Tyler Carrington
Colton Balasa
Skyler Porter
Kristina Petkova
Cooper Carrington
Justine Yordy
Brielle Nafziger
Ella Balasa
Emilia Pickett
Andrew Fugate
Micaiah Lyons
Olivia Dewald
Jarrett Replogle
Pierceton Sark
Brenan Hochstetler
Zoe Smith
Lliam Huber
Kyla Sherman
Gavin Peachey
Kyla Yordy
Jazlyn Nafziger
Alexis Schwartz
Joe Dean Miller
Kendra Sherman
Judah Connor
Nova Schwartz
Petra Schwartz
Nathan Charles
Landen Pettyjohn
Chloe Carrington
Ashton Miller
Andi Arnett
Sophie Ryman
Dominque King
Bryce Nafziger
Genesis Schwartz

Amazing Grace Kid's Mile

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1 Mile
3189 10
3014 8
3187 14
3271 13
3188 13
3343 8
3155 8
3539 9
3575 9
3521 9
3190 7
3075 9
3577 10
3342 11
3333 7
3076 6
3508 7
3308 9
3576 7
3336 9
3158 9
3553 9
3546 8
3354 10
3375 7
3204 11
3544 6
3582 7
3400 12
3330 8
3507 6
3310 6
3392 13
3570 9
3401 7
3525 8
3394 7
3393 10
3557 7
3335 5
3077 5
3281 10
3013 9
3374 13
3237 7
3309 8
3395 6
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15

Time Pace
6:54.4 6:54/M
7:42.5 7:42IM
7:45.9 7:45/M
7:53.3 7:53IM
7:54.7 7:54/M
7:59.9 7:59/M
8:01.2 8:01/M
8:06.2 8:06/M
8:11.4 8:11/M
8:14.3 8:14/M
8:15.7 8:15/M
8:15.9 8:15/M
8:29.4 8:29/M
8:41.5 8:41/M
8:41.9 8:41/M
9:09.8 9:09/M
9:11.5 9:11/M
9:11.9 9:11/M
9:22.8 9:22/M
9:27.7 9:27/M
9:28.9 9:28/M
9:30.5 9:30/M
9:38.3 9:38/M
9:40.9 9:40/M
9:45.3 9:45/M
9:49.8 9:49/M
9:55.5 9:55/M
9:58.1 9:58/M
10:01.2 10:01/M
10:15.2 10:15/M
10:22.7 10:22/M
10:23.3 10:23/M
10:28.8 10:28/M
10:29.8 10:29/M
10:30.7 10:30/M
10:34.8 10:34/M
10:36.2 10:36/M
10:41.6 10:41/M
10:45.4 10:45/M
10:46.1 10:46/M
10:53.3 10:53/M
10:54.5 10:54/M
11:08.3 11:08/M
11:10.3 11:10/M
11:13.3 11:13/M
11:20.7 11:20/M
11:36.8 11:36/M

09/26/2015 12:52:04



Race Date
September 26, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Jeremy Miller
Jayden Sark
Jordan Gronek
Ethan Hochstetler
Dakota Wickey
Jabez Wickey
Micah Wickey
Graham Templeton
Makenah Cook
Nathaniel Sease
Jade Carbone
Jackson Stoll
Breah Gill
Micah Van Daele
Grayson Hochstetler
Ken Hochstetler
Luke Yordy
Noah Subera
Brayden Replogle
Kyla Replogle
Brian Hepner
Olivia Cripe
Alora Nafziger
Mark Ferra
Shelby Cripe
Hannah Hepner
Noah Crusie
Gabriella Bean
Nellie Martin
Brooklyn Bean
Douglas Kauffman

Amazing Grace Kid's Mile

Overall Finish List

1 Mile
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3571 8 M 24 1-15
3376 8 M 25 1-15
3550 9 M 26 1-15
3205 10 M 27 1-15
3480 6 M 28 1-15
3479 8 M 29 1-15
3481 3 M 30 1-15
3441 11 M 31 1-15
3563 28 F 1 21-30
3588 8 M 32 1-15
3070 4 F 19 1-15
3526 4 M 33 1-15
3164 9 F 20 1-15
3452 3 M 34 1-15
3206 4 M 35 1-15
3207 18 M 1 16-20
3509 3 M 36 1-15
3538 5 M 37 1-15
3355 8 M 38 1-15
3356 5 F 21 1-15
3194 4 M 39 1-15
3111 8 F 22 1-15
3311 4 F 23 1-15
3144 7 M 40 1-15
3112 6 F 24 1-15
3195 3 F 25 1-15
3115 9 M 41 1-15
3027 4 F 26 1-15
3579 3 F 27 1-15
3026 6 F 28 1-15
3229 8 M 42 1-15
2

Time Pace
11:47.2 11:47/M
12:01.6 12:01/M
12:21.5 12:21/M
12:34.5 12:34/M
12:36.8 12:36/M
12:38.5 12:38/M
12:39.6 12:39/M
12:51.6 12:51/M
12:53.4 12:53/M
12:53.6 12:53/M
13:17.5 13:17/M
13:32.6 13:32/M
13:42.2 13:42/M
13:47.9 13:47/M
13:51.1 13:51/M
13:53.6 13:53/M
13:55.2 13:55/M
14:14.9 14:14/IM
14:47.5 14:47/M
15:02.7 15:02/M
15:21.8 15:21/M
15:21.8 15:21/M
15:26.9 15:26/M
15:30.3 15:30/M
15:52.7 15:52/M
15:55.2 15:55/M
16:20.2 16:20/M
17:12.4 17:12/IM
17:46.5 17:46/M
18:09.2 18:09/M
20:08.8 20:08/M

09/26/2015 12:52:05



